Gable, side
and front wall

Enjoy every season
A side wall or gable is an excellent addition in order to
fully enjoy your veranda under all weather circumstances.
These construction systems are available in various
materials, colours and sizes. Consult your
Gardendreams dealerfor the perfect
solution that meets you needs.
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Polycarbonate wall

An economical solution.

Gable with GD Opal or
GD Clear polycarbonate

DIMENSION
(DEPTH)

Until 200 cm
Until 250 cm
Until 300 cm
Until 350 cm
Until 400 cm
Until 450 cm
Until 500 cm

Side wall with GD Opal or
GD Clear polycarbonate

DIMENSION
(DEPTH)

Until 200 cm
Until 250 cm
Until 300 cm
Until 350 cm
Until 400 cm
Until 450 cm
Until 500 cm

DIMENSION COMPART-
(HEIGHT) MENTS
(NUMBER)

238/210 cm
245/210 cm
252/210 cm
259/210 cm
266/210 cm
273/210 cm
280/210 cm

Front wall with GD Opal or
GD Clear polycarbonate

DIMENSION
(WIDTH)

Until 100 cm
Until 200 cm
Until 300 cm
Until 400 cm
Until 500 cm
Until 600 cm
Until 700 cm

DIMENSION COMPART-
(HEIGHT) MENTS
(NUMBER)

210 m
210m
210cm
210cm
210 cm
210 cm
210m

Polycarbonate

GD Clear
Translucent and
lets light in.

GD Opal
Milky white colour.




